B
C
AD E
G
F
– Motorised Hose Reel
w
w

C. Ø 100 mm/4”, length 12,5 m/41,1 ft
D. Ø 125 mm/5”, length  7,5 m/24,7 ft
E. Ø 125 mm/5”, length 10,0 m/32,8 ft
F. Ø 125 mm/5”, length 12,5 m/41,1 ft
G. Ø 150 mm/6”, length 7,5 m/24,7 ft
H. Ø 150 mm/6”, length 10,0 m/32,8 ft
I. Ø 150 mm/6”, length 12,5 m/41,1 ft
PlymoVent representative
PlymoVent AB
Föreningsgatan 37, SE-211 52 Malmö, Sweden
Tel: +46 40 30 31 30, Fax: +46 40 30 31 40
ACCESSORIES
Prod.no. Hose diameter Max Hose length Weight
  on drum without hose
MHR-650-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 10.0 m/32.8 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-650-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 8.50 m/27.9 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-650-150 Ø 150 mm/6 inch 7.50 m/24.6 ft 46 kg/101 lbs
MHR-850-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 13.0 m/42.6 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-850-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 11.0 m/36.1 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-850-150 Ø 150 mm/6 inch 10.0 m/32.8 ft 51 kg/112 lbs
MHR-1050-100 Ø 100 mm/4 inch 16.0 m/52.5 ft 56 kg/123 lbs
MHR-1050-125 Ø 125 mm/5 inch 14.0 m/45.9 ft 56 kg/123 lbs
MHR-1050-150 Ø 150 mm/6 inch 12.5 m/41.0 ft 56 kg/123 lbs
EH-PV
High quality crush resistant hose designed for temperatures from
-40OC/104OF to 170OC/340OF continuously. Recommended for
areas where exhaust hose will be subjected to vehicles driving